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RESIDENCE LE SAN NAZARI
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Tableau Electrique

PF

F Fenêtre

Porte Fenêtre

C Coulissant

VR Vollet Roulant

Gaine

Terrasse

Chauffe eauCE

Faux plafond

CC

FFFF

VRVR

SDD

PL

PL

PL

87.92 m²

Dgt

CHAMBRE 2
CHAMBRE 1

TERRASSE

CUISINE

2.42

1.12
wc

2.
26

1.12

3.39

CHAMBRE 3

CE
3.09 m²

1.44 m²

0.54 m²

10.12 m²

TABLEAU DE SURFACE

               
CHAMBRE  1 11,84               m²
PLACARD 1 1,88                 m²
Dgt 1 2,77                 m²
SDD 1 5,47                 m²
CHAMBRE  2 9,69                 m²

2.2

               
WC                 m²

              m²
CELLIER                 m²
SEJOUR               m²
SURFACE HABITABLE 87,92               m²
TERRASSE  16,29               m²

TOTAL SURFACE 104,21            m²

1,44
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3,09
40.73

11,01 


